VN2000 Flow Meters
Hot Tap Insertion Meter
VRX-DS-02211-EN-08 (January 2020) Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The VN2000 Hot Tap Insertion Vortex Flow Meter measures the
flow of steam, gas or liquids over a large flow range. The meter is
a heavy duty design engineered to stand up to the most abusive
environments inside and outside the pipe.

An insertion RTD is used in conjunction with an RTD internal to the probe to measure the temperature difference across a heat exchanger.
The energy transfer can be calculated by multiplying the temperature difference with the mass flow rate.
Part Number Construction
Page 8 January 2020 VRX-DS-02211-EN-08
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
- - - - - - - - - - -
VN2000 Hot Tap Insertion Vortex Meter VF
Pipe Line Size (used for meter con�guration only)
2 inch A020
3 inch A030
4 inch A040
6 inch A060
8 inch A080
10 inch A100
12 inch A120
14 inch A140
16 inch A160
18 inch A180
20 inch A200
22 inch A220
24 inch A240
26 inch A260
28 inch A280
30 inch A300
32 inch A320
34 inch A340
36 inch A360
Material
Stainless Steel, Commerical C
End Fittings
1-1/2 inch NPT NTS
1-1/2 Flange ANSI 150 FAS
1-1/2 Flange ANSI 300 FBS
Process Temperature & Pressure
Standard S
Certi�cation
None W
Measurement
Volumetric �ow rate V
Mass �ow, temperature  compensated (steam or gas)
Transmitter Type
Integral, 24V DC E
Remote, 24V DC F
Cable Length
None (integral/meter mount or replacement sensor) WW
10 feet/3 m (remote transmitter)
Fluid & Pipe Type
Liquid-Chilled (available with Measurement option E only) C
Liquid-Heating (available with Measurement option E only) H
Liquid (available with Measurement option V only) L
Steam (available with measurement options V and T) S
Gas (available with measurement options V and T) G
Display
Standard S
Communication/Output
4…20 mA and Pulse Output S
Modbus RTU M
BACnet MS/TP B
Testing & Tagging
Standard Testing G
1 One internal temperature sensor and one external temperature sensor.
2 Specify cable length from sensor to transmitter. Transmitter power 10 foot cable included.
Model
VN2000 Hot Tap
Insertion Vortex Meter
Liquid BTU
T
E
30 feet/9 m (remote transmitter) 2
1
AB
AF
Part Number Construction
Page 9 January  2020 VRX-DS-02211-EN-08
Metric Pipes
- - - - - - - - - - -
VN2000 Hot Tap Insertion Vortex Meter VF
Pipe Line Size (used for meter con�guration only)
50 mm D050
80 mm D080
100 mm D100
150 mm D150
200 mm D200
250 mm D250
300 mm D300
350 mm D350
400 mm D400
450 mm D450
500 mm D500
550 mm D550
600 mm D600
650 mm D650
700 mm D700
750 mm D750
800 mm D800
850 mm D850
900 mm D900
Material
Stainless Steel, Commerical C
End Fittings
DN40 Flange PN16 PAS
DN40 Flange PN40 PCS
Process Temperature & Pressure
Standard S
Certi�cation
None W
Measurement
Volumetric �ow rate V
T
E
Transmitter Type
Integral, 24V DC E
Remote, 24V DC F
Cable Length
WW
AB
None (integral/meter mount or replacement sensor)
10 feet/3 m (remote transmitter) 2
1
30 feet/9 m (remote transmitter) 2
AF
Fluid & Pipe Type
C
H
L
S
G
Display
Standard S
Communication/Output
4-20 mA and Pulse Output S
Modbus RTU M
BACnet MS/TP B
Testing & Tagging
Standard Testing G
1 One internal temperature sensor and one external temperature sensor
2 Specify cable length from sensor to transmitter. Transmitter power 10 foot cable included.
Model